
QUOTE 

-----■ ,, ••----
HOLIDAY 
OUTDOOR DECOR 

' -•RILEIGHS /aaTEMPLE ?a■CIARKS ·::z,■ ARNEIT 
• .., OUlDOOR DECOR. tJ!ll OUTDOOR D!:COR aa OUTDOOR DECOR. r:1~, OUTDOOR DECOR 

LEASE-6308 

Comments 

32" Ice Lights 

Green 

FERRAN PARK SNOWFALL TUBES­

DECORATE 13 TREES OUTER BRANCHES, 
CANOPIES 

2022 LEASE- CO-OP AGREEMENT/ CITY ST 
PETERSBURG 

Subtotal 

Total Price 

Grand Total 

$65,068.00 

$65,068,00 

$65,068,00 

Lease Terms and Conditions 

$42,00 228,00 $9,576,00 

Holiday Outdoor Decor shall comply with the specifications above. All work shall be completed in a professional manner according to standard 
industry practices, Modifications to the above specifications may incur additional costs and will require an executed change order. Holiday 
Outdoor Decor shall not be responsible for any failure or delay caused by any reason beyond its control. Owner shall have sole responsibility 
to insure itself and its property against damages or injury, HOLIDAY OUTDOOR DECOR SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY INDIRECT OR 
CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES RELATING TO THIS AGREEMENT, NOR SHALL IT BE LIABLE IN ANY WAY WHATSOEVER FOR 
DAMAGES UNLESS DIRECTLY CAUSED BY HOLIDAY OUTDOOR DECOR NEGLIGENCE OR MISCONDUCT, IN NO EVENT WILL 
HOLIDAY OUTDOOR DECOR BE LIABLE UNDER THIS AGREEMENT FOR ANY AMOUNT WHICH EXCEEDS THE VALUE OF THIS 
PROPOSAL, 

For our complete Terms and Conditions, please click h!tal or visit https://holidayoutdoordecor,com/terms-conditions/ 

Account Terms DUE UPON RECEIPT 

• Contract Price is per year 
• Annual Lease, Installation, Removal, and Storage 
• We do not do any electrical work, other than plugging into 

existing outlets, This also includes resetting GFCI breakers 
that pop due to moisture , rain or sprinklers 

• Custom Items are NOT returnable 
• After Account Terms due date, a monthly interest charge of 

1.5% will be added on past due accounts (18% APR) 
• Applicable Sales Tax will be added to Final Invoice 

, ~UOTilf ~CCEPTANCE INFORMATION 

S1gnature:_~..._~-------~--

Name: 10 V\'\.. c~V' .,,,, "4f/ 

Title: (t'"-/-.t( l,1-t~l/,-. 



QUOTE 

---■}·,■•---

HOLIDAY 
OUTDOOR DECOR,.. 

/•: II RILEIGHS r1■ TEMPLE fy:;~■ Cl.ARKS fy~• ARNEIT ana ou,00011 oecoR. m]a oumooR 01:coR . 1m._, oumoo1? oEcoR. ~._, oumooR oEcoR 

Company Address PO Box 4365 

Prepared By 

Email 

Bethlehem, Pennsylvania 18018 

United States 

Jasmin Zuhr 

jzuhr@holidayoutdoordecor.com 

Created Date 

Expiration Date 

Quote Number 

10/11/2022 

12/30/2022 

00009541 

Bill To Name 

Bill To 

EUSTIS 

CITY OF EUSTIS 
Payable PO DRAWER 68 
Eustis, Florida 32727-0068 

United States 

Ship To DOWNTOWN- 12 E MAGNOLIA AVE 

FERRAN PARK- 250 FERRAN PARK DRIVE 
EUSTIS, Florida 32726 

Quote To 

HTH Referral 

United States 

Lease-SSPT22C7MUL TILED 

Lease-PTGR25' 

Lease-BOWRV24 WB 

Lease-SSPT 42C7RGBLEDANIM 

MUSIC 

LEASE-6306 

Panel Tree 22' C7 

MULTI LED 

POLE TRIM 

GREEN 25' 

BOW RED VINYL 
24" W/BRACKET 

PANEL TREE 42' 

C7 RED, GREEN, 
BLUE LED 
ANIMATED 

I W/MUSIC 

1

20" Ice Lights 
Green 

Account Terms DUE UPON RECEIPT 

United States 

DOWNTOWN- LIVE OAK 27' TOTAL HEIGHT 
PANEL TREE INCLUDES 5' 30 STAR, OVER 

$7,478.00 
3000 C7 LED MUL Tl LIGHTS/ BASE 12' 

DIAMETER. PRICE REFLECTS 25% DISCOUNT 

FERRAN PARK- SMALL LAMP POST 

i DECORATED WITH GREEN POLE TRIM AND 2 $130.00 
I VINYL BRACKET BOWS 

FERRAN PARK- ADD TO SMALL LAMP POST $0.oo l 

FERRAN PARK- 50' TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDES 

8' 3S STAR/ 12726 RETRO FIT C7 MULTI 
COLORED LED ANIMATED LIGHTS $34,320.00 

1 TRADITIONAL ORNA,MENTS 10 SONGS-

I INCLUDES 15% DISCOUNT 

i FERRAN PARK SNOWFALL TUBES-
DECORATE 13 TREES OUTER BRANCHES, $42.00 

CANOPIES 

• Contract Price is per year 
• Annual Lease, Installation, Removal, and Storage Name:_--+_d_\lV'\. ____ C<,c __ </'_.1'~/-~--
• We do not do any electrical work, other than plugging into 

existing outlets. This also includes resetting GFCI breakers 
that pop due to moisture, rain or sprinklers 

• Custom Items are NOT returnable 
• After Account Terms due date, a monthly interest charge of 

1.5% will be added on past due accounts (18% APR) 
• Applicable Sales Tax will be added to Final Invoice 

Title:~[-'c~•+ ..... y~_Vv1_a_~~,,_'l._-.. __ 

1.00 $7,478.00 

32.00 $4,160.00 

64.00 $0.00 

1.00 $34,320.00 

227.00 $9,534.00 


